Project Name:
Prepared By:
Model Number:
Date:
BeLuce Canada Inc., 3900 14th Avenue, Unit 1, Markham, ON L3R 4R3     P: (905) 948-9500     F: (905) 948-8673     www.beluce.com
STELLA B6L COMBO
Steel LED Combo
FEATURES & BENEFITS

BTMR1 (MR16, one head)
BTMR2 (MR16, two heads)
-- -ORDERING GUIDE
NOTE: 1Specify input voltage
DIMENSIONS
INDOOR
57mm
2 1/4”
13 1/2”
711 mm
343 mm
28”
36-150W
LAMP SELECTION 6V 12V
LED-MR16 (SR or BTMR)
MR16 (SR or BTMR)
LED Module
Composite Tungsten
Quartz (Q)
5, 7W
N/A
3, 4W
2, 5, 7W
7.2, 9W 9, 12, 18W
20, 35, 50W
12W 12, 20 (55W PAR36 only)
3, 4W
* MR16 max 12W in SR head
12V – 24V
N/A
N/A